Superior door control
for rigorous, high-use applications
6000
S E R I E S
C A T A L O G
LOW ENERGY OPERATOR
6000 SERIES
LOW ENERGY POWER OPERATOR

	» 530POST - post only; switch not
included
Radio Frequency Receiver
638, 639
6000 SERIES
LOW ENERGY POWER OPERATOR
11 | Norton Door Controls
UNIT SUB-ASSEMBLY
Part Number Description
6011LAP** 6011, 6051 Unit Sub-Assembly
6021LAP** 6021, 6031, 6061, 6071 Unit Sub-Assembly
DROP ANGLE BRACKETS
Part Number Description
6001DAB Drop Angle Bracket - Single 36"
6001DAB2 Drop Angle Bracket - Single 42" and 48"
D6001DAB-36 Drop Angle Bracket - Double 36"
D6001DAB-42 Drop Angle Bracket - Double 42"
D6001DAB-48 Drop Angle Bracket - Double 48"
COVERS, BACK PLATES
Part Number Description
6001COV Cover - Single
D6001COV-36 Cover - Double 36"
D6001COV-42 Cover - Double 42"
D6001COV-48 Cover - Double 48"
6001BP Back Plate - Single
D6001BP-36-LH Back Plate - Double 36" - Left Hand
D6001BP-36-RH Back Plate - Double 36" - Right Hand
D6001BP-42-LH Back Plate - Double 42" - Left Hand
D6001BP-42-RH Back Plate - Double 42" - Right Hand
D6001BP-48-LH Back Plate - Double 48" - Left Hand
D6001BP-48-RH Back Plate - Double 48" - Right Hand
PARTS LIST - SINGLE UNIT SHOWN
**	 Part Numbers may differ based on legacy models. Contact Norton Technical Product Support to verify for accuracy based on unit on hand.
^  Shim kit supplied standard. Kit includes (6) 1/16", (6) 1/8", and (12) 1/4" shims.
MISCELLANEOUS PARTS

LOW ENERGY POWER OPERATOR
15 | Norton Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
THIRD DIGIT
IDENTIFIES TYPE OF APPLICATION
DOUBLE EGRESS
0	 –	 Includes 6050-1L or 6050-1R arm and track assembly plus 6061-1 Unitrol® arm
assembly. 110° maximum door swing. Frame reveals 1/8" to 3" (pull), 2-1/4" to
4-3/4" (push).
HINGE (PULL) SIDE OF DOOR*
1	 –	 Rigid Arm & Slide Track 110° maximum door swing maximum reveal 1/8" (3mm)
5	 –	 Double Egress Arm & Slide Track 110° maximum door swing for reveals 1/8" to 3"
(3 to 76mm) (specify hand when ordering)
STOP (PUSH) SIDE OF DOOR
2	 –	 Standard-Duty Double Lever Arm 110° maximum door swing. Reveals 2-3/4" to
6-7/8" (70 to 175mm).
3s	 –	 Standard-Duty Double Lever Arm 180° maximum door swing. Reveals 2-3/4" to
6-7/8" (70 to 175mm).
6u	 –	 Heavy-Duty Double Lever Arm 110° maximum door swing. Reveals 2-1/4" to 4-3/4"
(57 to 121mm).
7	 –	 Heavy-Duty Double Lever Arm 110° maximum door swing. Reveals 4-13/16" to
7-3/8" (122 to 187mm).
s		�  Models will be power operated to 110° but can be manually opened to 180°
u		�  Reveals less than 2-1/4" (57mm) may be achieved by field cutting the adjusting rod
*�Consult Technical Support Department when door is hung on offset pivots
60 2 1 SUFFIX x FINISH
FIRST TWO
DIGITS
PRODUCT
SERIES
FINISHES
REFER TO PAGE 13
SUFFIXES (OPTIONS)
RF	 –	 Radio Frequency Control
	» Field Wired
	» Requires 531, 532 door switch or 500
switch post (433MHz) (Maximum
codes: 100)
D	 –	 Drop Application Double Doors Only
D1	 –	 Drop Application 36" Single Door Only
D2	 –	 Drop Application Single Doors Over 36"
DMY	 –	 Dummy unit
	» Double unit includes (1) operator
and (1) door closer
	» Single unit includes (1) door closer
D
PREFIX
Blank	 –	 Single
D	 –	 Double (pairs of doors)
		  Specify 36", 42" or 48"
		  when ordering.
Ordering Examples:
6021RF x 689
D6021-36 x 689
D6021-36RF-D x 689
D6001DEL-36 x 689
Norton is a brand associated with ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Copyright © 2012-2020, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Norton Door Controls | www.nortondoorcontrols.com
3000 Highway 74 East | Monroe, NC 28112 | 1.877.974.2255
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions
Door Security Solutions Canada | www.assaabloy.ca
160 Four Valley Drive | Vaughan, ON L4K 4T9 | 800.461.3007
Since 1880, Norton door controls have been an integral part of schools, hospitals
and businesses around the globe. When you need products and people that